
Division Away Team Home Team Date Start Time Location Field

CPBB Orvosh Builders Ace Hardware Saturday, May 8, 2021 10:00 AM BC West Field 1

CPBB Owens Party Store Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationSaturday, May 8, 2021 12:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Ace Hardware Owens Party Store Monday, May 10, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationOrvosh Builders Monday, May 10, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPBB Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationAce Hardware Wednesday, May 12, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Orvosh Builders Owens Party Store Wednesday, May 12, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPBB Ace Hardware Orvosh Builders Monday, May 17, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Owens Party Store Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationMonday, May 17, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPBB Owens Party Store Ace Hardware Wednesday, May 19, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationOrvosh Builders Wednesday, May 19, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPBB Ace Hardware Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationMonday, May 24, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Orvosh Builders Owens Party Store Monday, May 24, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPBB Orvosh Builders Ace Hardware Wednesday, May 26, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Owens Party Store Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationWednesday, May 26, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPBB Ace Hardware Owens Party Store Wednesday, June 2, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationOrvosh Builders Wednesday, June 2, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPBB Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationAce Hardware Monday, June 7, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Orvosh Builders Owens Party Store Monday, June 7, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPBB Ace Hardware Orvosh Builders Wednesday, June 9, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Owens Party Store Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationWednesday, June 9, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPBB Owens Party Store Ace Hardware Monday, June 14, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationOrvosh Builders Monday, June 14, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPBB Ace Hardware Homer Township Firefighter's AssociationWednesday, June 16, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 1

CPBB Orvosh Builders Owens Party Store Wednesday, June 16, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3


